Ecolab’s continued growth by adding 82,200 square feet to the current 300,000-square-foot facility, and may include a 
new campus entry, updated customer experience facilities, and state-of-the-art Research and Development application 
and chemistry labs. The company expects to retain two thousand eight hundred ninety-four (2,894) jobs in Minnesota 
and seven hundred ninety-seven (797) jobs at the project site in Eagan with an average cash wage of $53.55 per hour and 
create five (5) new jobs at an average cash wage of $64.80 per hour. The project may be eligible for a MFF award of up 
to $10,000,000 from the MFF program which may be forgiven if project goals are met.